
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

51

27

199

52

741

30

134

2

158

37

340

100

13

19

23

22

36

29

9

15

7

294

515

28

24

108

50

58

Name

Jason COLDEFY

Sébastien LEDER

Hakim AÏT OUARET

Grégory LEDER

Alexandre THEROND

Teddy HEINRICH

Adrian BORT

Jeremy BEC

Christophe LACAN

Cyril GEORGE

Ghislain RAYMOND

Michel JUAN

David VUILLEMIN

Didier MARQUIS

Antoine JUAN

Adrien RAOULT

Kevin DESORBAIS

Luca PARIES

Laurent KOCH

Sébastien GOURG

Frederic CAMBON

Nicolas DE NATTES

Boris MARQUET

Ludovic SOULAGES

Nicolas AMOUROUX

Mickaël CHAPUY

Mario DI MEGLIO

Johann FACCINI FATCH

Class
KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 G

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 G

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 G

KZ 2

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2

KZ 2 G

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 OPEN

Laps

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

15

15

11

8

7

Diff

0.319

0.479

3.950

4.130

4.329

5.097

11.522

12.797

12.984

13.203

19.825

23.567

29.051

33.903

34.016

35.261

36.823

41.538

1 Tour

8 Tours

8 Tours

12 Tours

15 Tours

16 Tours

23 Tours

Total Tm

16:17.355

16:17.674

16:17.834

16:21.305

16:21.485

16:21.684

16:22.452

16:28.877

16:30.152

16:30.339

16:30.558

16:37.180

16:40.922

16:46.406

16:51.258

16:51.371

16:52.616

16:54.178

16:58.893

16:32.070

11:21.603

11:31.587

8:09.793

6:02.598

5:13.123

3.689

Best Tm

42.241

42.108

42.097

42.221

42.222

42.133

42.108

42.292

42.450

42.315

42.419

42.783

42.807

42.856

43.422

43.147

43.119

43.301

43.461

43.973

44.165

44.756

43.041

43.344

43.218

Nat/State

Sodi

Sodi

Tony

Sodi

Sodi

Sodi

Birel-Art

Sodi

Sodi

Kosmic

CRG

Sodi

Birel-Art

Sodi

Alpha

Praga

Tony

Rosso Korsa

CRG

Intrepid

Rosso Korsa

CRG

Rosso Korsa

Sodi

Sodi

Rosso Korsa

EKS

Sponsor

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

oui

oui

Oui

oui

Oui

oui

Oui

oui

oui

oui

Oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Oui

oui

Points

65

58

65

55

53

51

65

58

50

49

58

55

53

51

55

48

65

47

53

50

58

49

46

48

45

47

44

55

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

0.319

Avg. Speed

88,954

Best Lap Tm

42.097

Best Spd

89,793

Best Lap by
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